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Toowong 1km Dash
U6 to U11 Girls

Athletes Name
Juliana Stander
Stephanie Jeude
Claudia Lekieffre
Rose Stead
Alexandria Anthony
Emma Corfe
Madeleine Wallace
Lizeme Van Loggerenberg
Siahn Halliwell
Audrey Leeson

Lilli Chu

Trisha Tiwari

Kirra Radway

Stella Chow

Emma Zhu

Chelsea Zhu

Toowong 1km Dash
U6 to U11 Boys

Athletes Name
Joshua Aloia

Leo Millhouse
Patrick Bichel

Anton Mugaba

Nick Bray

Lachlan Gordon
Cooper Leske
Lachlan miers
Zachary Tiger Chow
Tony Wakim Geagea
Conor Wakim Geagea
Edward Wilkinson
Harry Bray

Adam Anthony
Aidan Gamage

Luke Beurlen

Gender
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Club

Toowong Harriers Little Athletics

Darling Downs Athletics
Toowong Harriers

Toowoomba Central Little Athletics

Toowong Harriers
Border Striders
Toowong Harriers LA.
The gap little athletics
Toowong

Toowong Harriers
Fast track Athletics
Toowong Harriers
Toowong Harriers
Toowong Harriers
Fast track Athletics
Fast track athletics

Club

Kenmore Little Athletics
Toowong Harriers
LAQ Toowong Harriers
Toowong Harriers
Ashgrove Rangers
Toowong Harriers
Toowong Harriers
Toowong Harriers
Toowong Harriers
Toowong Harriers
Toowong Harriers
Toowong Harriers
Ashgrove Rangers
Toowong Harriers
Toowong Harriers
Toowong Harriers

Bib Colour Bib #
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple

Bib Colour Bib #
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
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Time
03:24.18
03:36.19
03:41.32
03:44.80
04:03.71
04:13.96
04:20.92
04:25.15
04:31.26
04:38.93
04:25.15
04:44.81
04:45.29
05:08.56
05:13.90
05:17.14

Time
03:25.42
03:32.92
03:33.82
03:35.08
03:38.22
03:42.81
03:59.08
04:03.67
04:05.07
04:05.60
04:08.88
04:12.90
04:34.03
04:41.85

DNF
DNS



Toowong Junior Gift 3000m
U12 to U17 Boys

Name

Foizi, Abdulhafis
Richards, Benjamin
Hermiston, Harvey
Malcolm, Benjamin
Hillier, Kade
Schinard, Benjamin
Johnson, Cedar
Radway, Dylan
Rizk, Alessio

Toowong Junior Gift 3000m
U12 to U17 Girls

Name

Fryga, Emma
McElwaine, Zoe
Mantay, Libby
Barr, Sienna
Johnston, Ava
Mollel, Naiyini
Vickers, Romy
Jeude, Isabelle
McAuley, Elke
Renton, Zoe

De Villiers, Gemma
Karamihas, Phoebe
Wallace, Charlotte
Knox, Ella

Van Loggerenberg, Zelmari
Freeman, Grace
Tomkins, Ysabella
Ruby Macklin
Sutton, Harriet
Bray, Laura
Johnston, Chloe
Gilroy, Georgie
Knox, Ava

Adams, Grace
Kwak, Ella

Teahen, Rebecca
Agiannitis, Olivia
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Bib Colour Bib #
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Pink

Yellow

Bib Colour Bib #
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Pink
Green
Green
Pink
Green
Pink
Green
Pink
Pink
Pink
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Pink
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Place
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Time
09:24.38
09:50.35
09:54.15
10:00.23
10:19.06
10:21.21
13:08.99
13:15.04

DNS

Time
10:19.08
10:28.37
10:36.71
10:42.23
10:49.02
10:53.54
11:24.64
11:26.26
11:28.53
11:37.32
11:39.48
11:44.44
11:46.48
11:48.00
11:51.36
12:04.91
12:31.07
12:28.79
12:45.26

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



Toowong Gift 3000m
Open Women

Name Gender Bib Colour Bib # Place Time
Erbacher, Brielle F Purple 1 1 09:45.00
Doyle, Grace F Purple 3 2 10:44.26
Pearsall, Mattea F Purple 2 3  10:54.65
Sammon, Jessica F Purple 4 4  12:06.37
Toowong Gift 3000m
Open Men
Name Gender Bib Colour Bib # Place Time
Hobbs, Aidan M Blue 2 1 08:43.20
Sprott, Charlie M Blue 1 2 09:03.89
Williams, Daniel M Blue 7 3 09:20.72
McFadzen, Ewan M Blue 4 4 09:28.84
Bryant, Thomas M Blue 5 5 11:18.17
Lockrey, Brenton M Blue 6 6 11:28.93
Toowong Gift 3000m
Masters Women
Name Gender Bib Colour Bib # Place Time
Watts, Shiloh F Pink 11 1 11:15.72
Gordon, Michelle F Pink 13 2 12:17.59
Shields, Kim F Pink 14 3 12:47.06
Kolb, Miwa F Pink 12 4 13:00.82
Tams, Alexandra F Pink 15 5 13:52.03
Doyle, Sally F Pink 16 6 16:38.90
Davey, Irene F Pink 17 7 19:42.69
Toowong Gift 3000m
Masters Men
Name Gender Bib Colour Bib # Place Time
Woulahan, Christopher M Yellow 11 1 09:29.64
Jackson, Michael M Yellow 12 2 09:34.17
Clarke, Andrew M Yellow 13 3 10:10.94
Coleman, JUSTIN M Yellow 16 4 10:18.92
Macklin, Craig M Yellow 14 5 10:28.90
Stead, Jamie M Yellow 15 6 10:35.41
Gunningham, Robert Philip M Yellow 17 DNF
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